Features
• 	 Reflective technology
• 	 Surface mount small outline leadless package
• 	 Direct replacement of HEDR-8000 encoder
• 	 Single channel incremental output
• 	 Two channels quadrature outputs for direction
sensing
• 	 Single 5 V supply, TTL compatible output

(C
)
Ordering Information
                          AEDR-8      0          Option
	 PCB Thickness	 Number of	 Packaging	 Lines per Inch	 Shipping Units
	 0 - 1.5 mm (Low	 Channels	 1 - Tape and	 K - 75 LPI	 0 - 1000 pcs
	   Resolution)	 1 - One Channel	   Reel	 P - 150 LPI	 1 - 500 pcs
	 1 - 1.0 mm (High	 0 - Two Channels		  Q - 180 LPI	 2 - 100 pcs
	   Resolution)
Note: Encoders are packed in tape of quantity 1000 pcs or 500 pcs or 100 pcs.
Available Options
	         Resolution		          Shipping Units
	   K – 	   P – 	   Q –	     0 – 	    1 – 	   2 –
Encoder	 75 LPI	 150 LPI 	 180 LPI	 1000 pcs	 500 pcs	 100 pcs
AEDR-8000	 *			   *	 *	 *
AEDR-8010	 *					     *
AEDR-8100		  *		  *	 *	 *
AEDR-8100			   *	 *	 *
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our website:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2009 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5989-3067EN
AV02-0971EN -  August 27, 2009
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Broadcom Limited:
  AEDR-8000-1K0  AEDR-8000-1K1  AEDR-8000-1K2  AEDR-8010-1K2  AEDR-8100-1P0  AEDR-8100-1P1  AEDR-
8100-1P2  AEDR-8100-1Q0  AEDR-8100-1Q1